FUAN ELECTRONICS
TEL:  +86 (514 )8769-3589 EML:  sa les@fuantron ics .net WEB:  www.fuantron ics .net
ADD:  No .  58 ,  Fuan East  Road ,  Renhe Town,  T ianchang C i ty ,  Anhui  Pro . ,  Ch ina
Outdoor PC Programmable
LED Driver
PYG40W-320W
Two-stage, Flicker-free
PC programmable
0-10V/PWM Dim, 1-100% deep dimming
Ambient temperature：-45-50℃
Dim to on
Standby power <0.5W
TA:-40℃~+55℃
6KV/10KV
IP66//67
Features
Power(W)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(mA) % Size(mm)
Power Supply For Outdoor Lighting
Input Voltage
(V)Models Max Output
Power(W)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(mA) % Size(mm)
PYG40W-54-C1110-RP-P 40 27-54 100-1110 112*66*36.586100-277
PYG40W-72-C0800-RP-P 40 36-72 112*66*36.5100-277 100-800 87
PYG60W-54-C1670-RP-P 60 27-54 112*66*36.5100-277 350-1670 88
PYG60W-86-C1100-RP-P 60 43-86 112*66*36.5100-277 350-1100 88
PYG75W-56-C2100-RP-P 75 28-56 145*66*36.5100-277 350-2100 88
PYG75W-107-C1050-RP-P 75 53-107 145*66*36.5100-277 350-1050 88
PYG100W-56-C2670-RP-P 100 28-56 145*66*36.5100-277 350-2670 92
PYG100W-107-C1400-RP-P 100 53-107 145*66*36.5100-277 350-1400 92
PYG100W-192-C0690-RP-P 100 96-192 145*66*36.5100-277 300-690 92
PYG150W-56-C4200-RP-P 150 28-56 165*66*36.5100-277 700-4200 93
PYG150W-107-C2100-RP-P 150 53-107 165*66*36.5100-277 500-2100 93
PYG150W-214-C1000-RP-P 150 107-214 165*66*36.5100-277 350-1000 93
PYG200W-56-C5600-RP-P 200 28-56 195*66*36.5100-277 700-5600 94
PYG200W-150-C2100-RP-P 200 75-150 195*66*36.5100-277 500-2100 94
PYG200W-286-C1100-RP-P 200 143-286 195*66*36.5100-277 350-1100 94
PYG240W-56-C6700-RP-P 240 28-56 195*66*36.5100-277 700-6700 94
PYG240W-180-C2100-RP-P 240 90-180 195*66*36.5100-277 500-2100 94
PYG240W-342-C1100-RP-P 240 171-342 195*66*36.5100-277 350-1100 94
PYG320W-60-C7600-RP-P 320 30-60 243*76*42100-277 1500-7600 94.5
PYG320W-240-C2100-RP-P 320 120-240 243*76*42100-277 500-2100 94.5
PYG320W-457-C1000-RP-P 320 229-457 241*76*41.5100-277 350-1100 94.5
FUAN ELECTRONICS
TEL:  +86 (514 )8769-3589 EML:  sa les@fuantron ics .net WEB:  www.fuantron ics .net
ADD:  No .  58 ,  Fuan East  Road ,  Renhe Town,  T ianchang C i ty ,  Anhui  Pro . ,  Ch ina
Outdoor PC Programmable
LED Driver